Library Collection having Department as 'B. VOC. ( Food Processing & Engineering )'

SerialN Title Author AccessionN
0] o}
1 FOOD SCIENCE POTTER NORMAN N. & HOTCHKISS FPE 1
JOSEPH.
2 MEAT & MEAT PRODUCTS SHARMA B. D. FPE 10
TECHNOLOGY (INCLUDING POULTRY
PRODUCTS TECHNOLOGY)
3 FRUIT & VEGETABLE PRESERVATION BHUTANIR. C. FPE 11
4 CHEMICAL CHANGES IN FOOD RICHARDSON T. & FINLEY J. W. FPE 12

DURING PROCESSING

5 WINE ANALYSIS & PRODUCTION ZACKLIN BRUCE W., FUGELSONG FPE 13
KENNETH C., GUMP BARRY H. &
NURY FRED S.

6 FOOD SCIENCE EXPERIMENTS & SETHI MOHINI & RAO ERAM S. FPE 14

APPLICATIONS

7 FOOD PROCESSING PRINCIPLES & RAMASWAMY HOSAHALLI & FPE 15
APPLICATIONS MARCOTTE MICHELE.
8 FENNEMA S FOOD CHEMISTRY DAMODARAN SRINIVASAN, PAARKIN FPE 16

KIRK L. & FENNEMA OWER R.

9 BAKERY SCIENCE & CEREAL KHETARPAUL NEELAM, GREWAL RAJ FPE 17
TECHNOLOGY BALA & JOOD SUDESH.
10 FOOD PLANT SANITATION DESIGN CRAMER MICHAEL M. FPE 18

MAINTENANCE & GOOD

MANUFACTURING PRACTICES

11 FOOD SAFETY THEORY & PRACTICE KNECHTGES PAUL L. FPE 19

12 FOOD CHEMISTRY MEYER LILLIAN HOAGLAND. FPE 2
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SerialN Title

0

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

NUTRITION & DIETETICS WITH INDIAN

CASE STUDYING

UNIT OPERATIONS OF
AGRICULTURAL PROCESSING

HAND BOOK OF ANALYSIS & QUALITY
CONTROL FOR FRUIT & VEGETABLE

PRODUCTS

EXPERIMENTAL METHODS IN FOOD

ENGINEERING

A PRACTICAL GUIDE FOR

IMPLEMENTATION OF INTEGRATED
ISO - 9001 HACCP SYSTEM FOR THE

FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRY

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION
PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES

MICROSOFT OFFICE 2010 COURSE

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT TEXT
PROBLEMS & CASES

FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTING
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Author

SINHA PRADEEP K. & SINHA PRITI.

RAJARAMAN V. & ADABALA

NEEHARIKA.

JOSHI SHUBHANGINI A.

SAHAY K. M. & SINGH K. K.

RANGANNA S.

RIZVIC. S. H. & MITTAL G. S.

SOHRAB.

KUMAR SANJAY & PUSHPLATA.

RAMAN MEENAKSHI & SHARMA
SANGEETA.

RATHORE ARTI & RATHORE
AKHILESH.

KHAN M. Y. & KHAN P. K.

SINHA PRADEEP K. & SINHA PRITI.
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FPE 20

FPE 21

FPE 22

FPE 23

FPE 24

FPE 25
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FPE 27

FPE 28

FPE 29

FPE 30
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0

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY

FOOD PACKAGING PRINCIPLES &
PRACTICE

FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY
( PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES)

POULTRY MEAT SCIENCE

MODERN DAIRY TECHNOLOGY VOL -

| ADVANCES IN MILK PROCESSING

MODERN DAIRY TECHNOLOGY VOL -

I ADVANCES IN MILK PROCESSING

PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF
MANAGEMENT

PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF

MANAGEMENT

OUTLINES OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY

OUTLINES OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY

PRESERVATION OF FRUITS &
VEGETABLES
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Author

FRAZIER WILLIAM C. & WESTHOFF

DENNIS C.

ROBERTSON GORDAN L.

FELLOWS P. J.

RICHARDSON R. I. & MEAD G. C.

ROBINSON R. K.

ROBINSON R. K.

CHHABRAT. N.

CHHABRAT. N.

DE SUKUMAR.

DE SUKUMAR.

FRAZIER WILLIAM C. & WESTHOFF

DENNIS C.

FRAZIER WILLIAM C. & WESTHOFF
DENNIS C.

LAL GIRDHARI,SIDDALAPA G. S. &
TONDON G. L.
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0

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

PRESERVATION OF FRUITS &
VEGETABLES

UNIT OPERATION OF AGRICULTURAL
PROCESSING

UNIT OPERATION OF AGRICULTURAL

PROCESSING

FOOD SCIENCE

FOOD SCIENCE

FOOD OILS & FATS TECHNOLOGY,

UTILIZATION & NUTRITION

FRUIT & VEGETABLE PRESERVATION

( PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES)

FRUIT & VEGETABLE PRESERVATION
( PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES)

FOODS, FACTS & PRINCIPLES

FOODS, FACTS & PRINCIPLES

FOOD SCIENCE

FOOD SCIENCE

FOOD CHEMISTRY
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Author

LAL GIRDHARI,SIDDALAPA G. S. &

TONDON G. L.

SAHAY K. M. & SINGH K. K.

SAHAY K. M. & SINGH K. K.

SRILAKSHMI B.

SRILAKSHMI B.

LAWSON HARRY.

SRIVASTAVA R. P. & KUMAR
SANJEEV.

SRIVASTAVA R. P. & KUMAR
SANJEEV.

MANAY N. SHAKUNTALA & SWAMI M.

SHADAKSHARA.

MANAY N. SHAKUNTALA & SWAMI M.

SHADAKSHARA.

POTHER NORMAN N. & HOTCHKISS
JOSEPH H.

POTHER NORMAN N. & HOTCHKISS
JOSEPH H.

MEYER LILLIAN HOAGLAND.
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FPE 45

FPE 46

FPE 47

FPE 48

FPE 49
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51 FOOD CHEMISTRY MEYER LILLIAN HOAGLAND. FPE 57

52 FOOD CHEMISTRY MEYER LILLIAN HOAGLAND. FPE 58

53 NUTRITION SCIENCE SRILAKSHAMI B. FPE 59

54 INTRODUCTION TO THE CHEMICAL NIELSEN S. SUZANNE. FPE 6

ANALYSIS OF FOODS

55 NUTRITION SCIENCE SRILAKSHAMI B. FPE 60

56 FUNDAMENTALS OF FOOD PROCESS TOLEDO ROMEOT. FPE 61
ENGINEERING

57 FUNDAMENTALS OF FOOD PROCESS TOLEDO ROMEOT. FPE 62
ENGINEERING

58 FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY FELLOWS P. J. FPE 63

( PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE)

59 FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY FELLOWS P. J. FPE 64
( PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE)

60 FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY FELLOWS P. J. FPE 65
( PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE)

61 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS SINHA PRADEEP K. & SINHA PRITI. FPE 66
62 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS SINHA PRADEEP K. & SINHA PRITI. FPE 67
63 FOOD FACTS & PRINCIPLES SHAKUNTALA N., FPE 7

SHODAKGHARASWAMY MANNY M.
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FRUIT & VEGETABLE

PRESERVATION : PRINCIPLES &

PRACTICES

DE CU KUMAR

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN
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Author

SRIVASTAVAR. P. & KUMAR
SANJEEV.

OUTLINE OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.
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FPE 9
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SerialN  Title

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN

BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN
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Author

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

AccessionN
o}

X 154

X 155

X 156

X 157

X 158

X 159

X 160

X161
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X 163

X 164

X 165

X 166
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90 BHARAT KI ARTHIK SAMASYAYEN CHATURVEDI D. N., DUBEY SITARAM X 167
& MISHRA MADHUSUDAN.

Total No. Of Items 90
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